
Any student entering UNO with less than 30 credit hours of college coursework will be advised by a First 
Year Advising (FYA) Staff member. When contacting your academic advisor make sure to let them know 
you are an international student so they can better assist you. 

 

Students with less than 30 credit hours 

College/Program Name of Advisor Email Address 

Business & Education Joshua Patterson jjpatter@uno.edu 

Engineering Ian Scott idscott@uno.edu 

Liberal Arts & 
Interdisciplinary  Studies 

Natalie Scott ngscott@uno.edu 

Sciences (A-L) Toni Slessinger tslessin@uno.edu 

Sciences (M-Z) Brianna Righteous Baright1@uno.edu 

Pathways Advisor Julie Jones Jmjone10@uno.edu  

 
 
 
If you have more than 30 credit hours, you will be advised by your academic College.  

 
Due to advising holds placed on new student accounts, you must contact your academic advisor prior to 
registering for classes.  Please see contact information for your academic advisor on the list below. 
 
International exchange students should contact the International Student Exchange program at 
isep@uno.edu or John Hazlett at jhazlett@uno.edu for assistance. 
 
 
 

Students with 30 or more credit hours 

Department/Program Degree Name of Advisor Email address 

College of Engineering B.S.     
Students A-E Terrence Denkins trdenkin@uno.edu 

Students F-N Marty D'Aunoy mmdaunoy@uno.edu 

Students O-Z Samoa Hempfling samoa.hempfling@uno.
edu 
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Dept. of Electrical 
Engineering 

MS & PhD Dr. Rasheed Azzam razzam@uno.edu 

Dept. of Civil & 
Environmental Engineering 

MS & PhD Dr. Malay Ghose 
Hajra 

mghoseha@uno.edu 

Dept. of Mechanical 
Engineering 

MS & PhD Dr. Martin Guillot mjguillo@uno.edu 

Naval Architecture and 
Marine Engineering 

MS & PhD Dr. Brandon 
Taravella 

bmtarave@uno.edu 

College of Sciences B.S.     
Last Names A-Coo Dr. Pamela Franco prfranco@uno.edu 

Last Names Cop-Hib Hannah Knight hlknight@uno.edu 

Last Names Hic-Moh Catherine Theriot ctduncan@uno.edu 

Last Names Moi-Rus Kate Kelley kbkelle1@uno.edu 

Last Names Rut-Z Tracey Benoit tlbenoit@uno.edu 

 Computer Science Dr. Samantha Hoyt sjhoyt@uno.edu 

Biological Sciences MS & PhD Dr. Bernard Rees brees@uno.edu 

Chemistry MS & PhD Dr. Viktor Poltavets gradchem@uno.edu 

Computer Science MS Dr. Minhaz Zibran mzibran@uno.edu 

Earth and Environmental 
Sciences 

MS Dr. Ioannis 
Georgiou 

igeorgio@uno.edu 

Mathematics MS Dr. Linxiong Li lli@uno.edu 

Physics MS Leszek Malkinski gradphysics@uno.edu 

Psychology PhD Dr. Elliott Beaton ebeaton@uno.edu 

MS Dr. Tracey Knaus tknaus@uno.edu 

College of Business 
Administration 

B.S.     
Healthcare 

Management, 
Management & 

Marketing 

Enjilee Bailey emdunn@uno.edu 

Business 
Administration 

Joshua Burns jburns3@uno.edu 
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Finance, HRT, 
Special/Guest 

Students 

Rebecca Chaiban rlchaiba@uno.edu 

Accounting Marketa Janousova mjanous1@uno.edu 

College of Business 
Administration 

MBA Aundrea Kloor 
 

Lisa Smith 

 
mba@uno.edu  

   

Healthcare 
Management 

Dr. Walter Lane wlane@uno.edu 

MS in HRT Admin Dr. Yvette Green gradhtm@uno.edu 

Dept. of Accounting Pre-CPA Betty J. Ballanco bj.ballanco@uno.edu  

MS in Accounting 

MS in Accounting with 
Taxation Option 

Dept. of Economics & 
Finance 

PhD in Financial 
Economics 

Dr. M. Kabir Hassan mhassan@uno.edu 

Interdisciplinary Studies BA     

Last Names A-L Jennifer Grant jcgrant@uno.edu 

Last Names M-Z Silvia R. Hayes srhayes@uno.edu 

College of Liberal Arts, 
Education, & Human 

Development 

BA     
Education (I-Z) Matthew Graham mtgraham@uno.edu 

Exercise Physiology &  
Health Promotion (N-

Z) 
 

Education (A-H) Cindy Kenney ckenney@uno.edu 
Exercise Physiology &  

 
 
 

Doug Crowell 

 
 
 
 

dwcrowell@uno.edu 

Health Promotion (A-
M) 

 
Political Science 

Sociology 
Fine Arts 
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Planning & Urban 
Studies 

 
   

Film and Theatre Arts Lorali Demming lmdeming@uno.edu 

Undecided  

English Rachael Smith rssmith4@uno.edu 

History 
Philosophy 

Music 
Romance Languages 

    
 Anthropology David Beriss dberiss@uno.edu 

Education and Human 
Development 

 
 

Curriculum, 
Instruction, & Special 

Education 
MAT & M.Ed. 

 
Ken Farizo 

 
kpfarizo@uno.edu 

 Early Intervention Dr. L. Flynn-Wilson lflynnwi@uno.edu 

Dept. of Educational 
Leadership, Counseling & 
Foundations, and Human 

Performance & Health 
Promotion 

M.Ed. & PhD 
K-12 Leadership 

Dr. Brian Beabout 
 

edadmin@uno.edu ; 
bbeabout@uno.edu 

 
Counseling 

 
Zanus Watson 

 

zwatson@uno.edu 
 

 Higher Education Christopher 
Broadhurst 

cbroadhu@uno.edu  

Planning and Urban Studies 
 

MURP Dr. Marla K. Nelson mnelson@uno.edu 

MS & PhD Dr. David 
Gladstone 

dgladsto@uno.edu 

Creative Writing Workshop MFA Neal Walsh cww@uno.edu 
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